Appointments	Approved - Lavaca	County Clerk	Month	MAY			Year	2023	
Name/Number of Court	Name of Judge/Master/Referee Ordering Appointment	Case Number	Case Style	State Bar No.	Name of Person Appointed	Position to Which Appointed (select one)	Appointee is (select one)	Date of Appointment	
PROBATE COURT	HON. KEITH MUDD	0000160G	IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF JESSIE J. FELCMAN, AN INCAPACITATED PERSON	15402400	KATRINA PACKARD	Ad Litem	Attorney	5/5/2023	
							A		

Fees Approved - Lavaca County Clerk

Month

MAY

Year

2023

		·	· -			<u> </u>	•				If great	er than \$1,000
Name/ Number of Court	Name of Judge/Master/Referee Approving Payment	Case Number	Case Style	State Bar No.	Name of Person Appointed	Position to Which Appointed (select one)	Appointee is (select one)	Date of Approval of Fee	Source of Fee (select one)	Amount Approved	No. Hours	Amount of Billed Expenses
PROBATE COURT	HON. KEITH MUDD	00011684	IN THE ESTATE OF PATRICK ROBERT MOZISEK, DECEASED	24034095	AMY WILLIAMS	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	5/1/2023	Estate	\$780		
COURT	MODD	00011084	IN THE	24034095	WILLIAIVIS	Litem	Attorney	5/1/2023	Estate	\$780	\$ "". L.	1 1 1 1 1
PROBATE	HON. KEITH		GUARDIANSHIP OF JESSIE J. FELCMAN, AN INCAPACITATED		KATRINA	Attorney ad						
COURT	MUDD	0000160G	PERSON	15402400	PACKARD	Litem	Attorney	5/23/2023	Estate	\$750	e	. B
PROBATE	HON. KEITH		IN THE GUARDIANSHIP OF JESSIE J. FELCMAN, AN		JACOB		Public Guardianship					
COURT	MUDD	0000160G	INCAPACITATED	24106062	HARVEY	Guardian	Program	5/23/2023	Estate	\$2,290		
PROBATE COURT	HON. KEITH MUDD	00011691	IN THE ESTATE OF FRANKIE PAUL SIMPER, DECEASED	24087025	CASSY APPELT	Attorney ad Litem	Attorney	5/23/2023	Estate	\$450		4
											,	
											,	
											140	